Calmentor Meeting Sign-In List (5/25/2010)

Company Name First Name Last Name FEmail Name Work Phone Signature
Aecom Karen Kirk Karen.Kirk@aecom.com (559) 448-8222
Aecom Ted Hioe teddy.hioe @ aecom.com (559) 448-8222
AGC David Jones jonesd@agc.ca.org (5659)252-6262
Alan Mok Engineering Alan Mok alan@alanmokengineering.com (559)432-6879
Alert-O-Lite Sue Meredith suem @alertolite.com (559) 486-4570
AMC Consulting Engineers Ming-Chen Yu mecyu@amccon.com (510) 663-1118
Athalye Consulting Engineering Services Ashok Athalye aathalye @athalyeinc.com (949) 413-7854
Athalye Consulting Engineering Services Dave Tiberi dtiberi@athalyeinc.com (714)715-0804
Athalye Consulting Engineering Services lloyd Mills 949-422-5267
Bedrock Engineering Dave Hartley dave @bedrockeng.com (559) 645-4849
Blackburn Consulting Ben Crawford benc@blackburnconsulting.com (209) 522-6273
Brenton Bridge Engineering Inc. Joe Gutierrez joe@brentonbridges.com (408) 812-3638
Seez Pasz & P
Caltrans 05 Ann Danko Ann_Danko@dot.ca.gov (805) 549-3818 9{'&1
B ——nomms. N
= <l
Caltrans 06 Brian Everson brian_everson @dot.ca.gov (559)243-3420 £
.~
Caltrans 06 Camillo Prandini camillo_prandini@dot.ca.gov (559) 445-6468
Caltrans 06 Daniel Ha daniel_ha@dot.ca.gov (559)244-2979
Caltrans 06 Diana Gong (559)243-3423 \/ ]
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Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone Signature
Caltrans 06 Gale Chew-Yep gale_chew-yep @dot.ca.gov (559)243-3464
Caltrans 06 Kelly Mertlik kelly_mertlik@dot.ca.gov (5659)488-7332 W d“ }\/[/%,
Caltrans 06 Linda Loranger linda_loranger @dot.ca.gov (559)243-3438 J
Caltrans 06 Malcolm Dougherty malcolm_dougherty @dot.ca.gov (559)488-4057 - _ sz / P
‘ Z V
Caltrans 06 Mark Der Matoian mark_der_matoian @dot.ca.gov (559) 445-6895
Caltrans 06 Morris J Caudle morris_j_caudle@dot.ca.gov (559)444-2585
Caltrans 08 Nabeelah Hanif nabeelah_hanif@dot.ca.gov -(559)243-3463
Caltrans 06 Pam Runge pam_runge @dot.ca.gov (559)445-6925
Caltrans 06 Stephenie Rodriguez (559)243-3472
Caltrans 09 Liz Santucci liz_santucci@dot.ca.gov (760) 872-0777
Caltrans 09 Susan Lent
Caltrans 10 Alicia Sequeira alicia_sequeira@dot.ca.gov (209) 942-6148
Caltrans 10 Donnie Alexander donnie_alexander@dot.ca.gov (209)948-7855
Caltrans 10 Jane Perez jane_perez @dot.ca.gov (209) 448-7983
Caltrans 10 Lauren Pulido lauren_pulido@dot.ca.gov (209)948-7968
Caltrans HQ Linda Madden linda_madden@dot.ca.gov (916)324-8384
Caltrans HQ MaryAnn Campbell-Smit (916)323-7105
Calﬁ Corp Beth Power bpower @caltrop.com (9186) 329-1310
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. Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone ;s _ Signature

Caltrop Corp * Jeff Shaw jshaw@caltrop.com (916) 329-1300 Q/é- ,7( J
7 —

CH2M HILL Doug Fredericks doug.fredericks@ch2m.com (916) 286-0341 C é/u

City of Fresno Beth McDonell Beth.Mcdonell @fresno.gov (559) 621-1182

CJF Harris Disposal & Vendor Services Floyd D. Harris Jr.

Cone Zone Traffic Control Steve Urick greatneck @ sbcglobal.net (831) 252-5255

Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group Ben Ruiz bruiz@cseg.com (559) 320-3200

Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group Mgureen Goolkasian mgoolkasian@cseg.com (5659) 320-3200

Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group Todd M. Goolkasian tgoolkasian@cseg.com 559-320-3200

Cruz Brothers Locators Adam Baggett

Cruz Brothers Locators Leah Rephan (877)728-2789

Cruz Brothers Locators Patti Hosier Cruzbros @att.net (877) 728-2789

CSG Consultants Nourdin Khayala nourdin@csgengr.com (650) 522-5200

CSG Consultants * Ken Rachko ken@csgengr.com (650) 522—2509

Cynthia Easton Architects Connie Christensen Connie @ Eastonarchitects.com (916) 453-1503

Dahl Taylor & Associates, Inc. Jimmy Chen Jchen@dahltaylor.com (510) 778-5122

Davis Moreno Construction Inc. Stephen Davis stephen@davismorenoconstruction.com  (559) 275-9410

DDM General Robert DeBemnardis bobbydee @ ddmgeneralinc.us (659) 275-9207 N ) \ /' e
e i, 7

Designlab 252 Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 999-4397 \ ; /@‘&4( tﬁ - "'“ff_f:::»:b
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Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone Signature

Falcon Builders & Developers, Inc. John. Falcon johni@falconbuildersanddevelopers.com  (559) 765-5093

Frampton Consulting Engineers Neil Thonesen nthenesen@fce-eng.com (559) 348-0800

Francies Electric Leon Francies Lfrancies @ hotmail.com (661) 325-0288

R R ‘ ﬁ/s/ b < «»‘"';:**-\
eocon Consultants Inc. John Juhrend Juhrend @ geoconinc.com (916) 852-9118 AT / "/U-'-_(G At :

Ghirardelli Associates Raewyn Lelo-Butcher  raewyn @ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442 CA il - »-:"'L., PSU%')

Gomez Architects, Inc. Rickardo Gomez ga.rgomez @comcast.net (559) 226-0115

Granite Construction Company Mark Thornton mark.thornton @ gcinc.com (559) 441-5700

Harold & Davis Architecture Mark Harold markgharold @msn.com (659) 275-9206

Hatch Mott MacDonald Cara Strom Cara.strom@hatchmott.com (916) 399-0580

Henderson Construction Mike Henderson gobulldogs@comcast.net (559) 455-1980

Hernandez, Kroone & Associates Richard Hemandez Richardh@hkagroup.com (909) 884-3222

Imagen Virginia Madueno vmadueno@imagenpr.com (209) 968-7052

Impact Global Resources Corp Ali Morris amorris @kchce.net (661)326-1524

Island Backhoe, Inc. Leticia Heafey islandbackhoe @att.net (659) 925-1199

John Madonna Construction Connie Walter connie @jmadonna.com (805) 543-7751

John Madonna Construction John Madonna john@jmadonna.com (805) 543-7751

Kluber & Associates Frank Kluber Frank @ Frankkluber.com (925) 228-4453

Koz\yﬁevé;;\mgr_ﬂf N S.Michslle_~Kozy. .~ thekozygif@aol.com R _(661) 589-0459
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- Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone Signature
LaChaine and Associates Inc Darren LaChaine .
. PV P
LaChaine and Associates Inc Dennis R LaChaine (805)686-1954 - \ District 57
LAN/AECOM Andres Roldan andres @lanengineering.com (213) 258-0246
LAN/AECOM Chris Mockus chris.mockus @lanengineering.com (949) 768-8888
Lars Andersen & Associates, Inc. Rebecca Hellwig 559-276-2790
Lawrence-Nye-Anderson Associations Andy Gongi
Lawrence-Nye-Anderson Associations Gilbert Nye Gnye@Inaacme.com (559) 431-0101
LHB & Associates Gregg Hoversten GH@LHBassoc.com (805) 540-5240
M.E.L. Investment Systems Michael Leffall Michael.leffall@melinvestmentsystems.co (800) 936-3410 L /74/} /é/ Mﬂ OX{/ M
i / A4 /
Mark Thomas & Company Dominic Tyburski dtyburski@markthomas.com (5659)447-1938
Mark Thomas & Company Ed Noriega enoriega @markthomas.com (559) 447-1938
Mark Thomas & Company Greg Gross (559)447-1938
Mendoza & Asscciates Beverly Windle bwindle @mendoza-associates.com (559)
TN
Mendoza & Associates Kathy Pritchett kpritchett@mendoza-associates.com (559) 241-7241 ;,/‘4? y M
4 &
Mendoza & Associates Melanie Estes
Minney Surveying Ann Minney anne @minneysurveying.com (559) 322-8235
e ¥ 7 7
Nolte Associates Lori Gioodwin lori.goodwin @nolte.com \\7% é?&?/c/
e
Nolte Associates Todd George Todd.George @ Nolte.com (559) 232-0485 ZLU\j

3/15/09 9:00 am - 11:00 am
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. Company Name

First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone Signature
Orsee Design Assoc Harry Nakagausm N/A (408) 283-2199
Peters Eng John Robertson jrobertson @ peters-engineering.com (559)299-1544
Porter & Associates, Inc. Marcus C. Dokolas 661-327-0362 gu;(ersﬁ}e{ d,
Precision Civil Eng. Inc. Ed Dunkel Jr. Edunkel @ precisioneng.net (659) 449-4500
Quad Knopf Lydia Zabrycki LydiaZ @quadknopf.com (559) 733-0440 (,‘-5-:‘] {,ﬁf/bj%
Rick Engineering Company Diane Martinez (661)399-0707 !
Rick Engineering Company Sandy Bergam sbergam @rickengineering.com (661)399-0707
Rincon Consultants John Rickenbach  johnr@rinconconsultants.com (805) 547-0902

San Joaquin Valley Construction Manageme Marvin Dean marvindeanllc @sbcglobal.net (661) 747-1465
Shaw, E&I Curtis Lindskog curtis.lindskog @ shawgrp.com (925) 288-2324 _é:;""\
£ ‘Lm-@ﬂdﬁ%f&am_a-ﬁé% =

Specialized Printing Pete Estrada Pete @specializedprinting.com (659) 294-0458
Stantec Jack Hardin Jack.Hardin @stantec.com (408) 356-6124

. [P
Stantec - Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559)271-2650 - Ste !5_/
SWCA Dave Morrow (805)543-7095
SWCA Jon Claxton Jelaxton @swea.com (805) 786-2650
SWCA Mary Reents (805)543-7095

ZsVP
Synergistics Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921 7
Vv

Technical Studies, Inc. Magsocd Ali mali@technical-studies.com 916-419-1900

1/12/10 10:00 am - 11:30 am
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- Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone Signature
Technicon Engineering Services, Inc. Stacy Wood stephenp @technicon.net (559) 276-9311 )
Tetra Tech, Inc David L Bost david.bost@tetratech.com 7(602)682-3300
SV
Toure Associates Tshaka Toure xahﬂamgm@mmeamm 559-433-6519 — 7’75 A "E - b’g
AL 00UYe £ y ';) (,/Q____.A"
Tri City Engineering Oscar Ramirez omr@tricityengineering.com (559) 447-9075
URS Nick Smyth Nick_Smyth@urscorp.com (415) 547-2552
URS Tuan Nguyen
URS ~ Jorge Aguilar jorge_aguilar@urscorp.com (9186) 784-3900 g ,7
) / p
URS Bart Boh bart_bohn @ (659) & 7 ”W PSVP
e a ohn art_bohn @urscorp.com 559)256-1470 ,Z%
AN ; '{;’[_’ T
URS* David Young david_young@urscorp.com (559) 256-1466 M} Y 4
g;. Sl d
{04 I :
Sp——ywE i
Vali Cooper Hank Doll hank @valicooper.com (916) 826-3038
Vela Freight Br Maria Angel maria_angel @sbcglobal.net (559)567-1096
7 (esuP
VSCE Inc Frank Sana fsana@vsceinc.com (510)835-5001 A
Wallace Group Brooke Bayne brookeb @wallacegroup.us (805) 544-4011
Wallace Group Pete Miller petem @wallacegroup.us (805) 544-4011
Woced Rodgers Ali Hemmati ahemmati @woodrodgers.com (916) 341-7780
Yang Management William Yang bill.yang @ym-wjya.net (818) 841-8888
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55 Lcdmendor

MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Project: CALMENTOR 4™ QUARTER MEETING Meeting Date: = May 25, 2010

Facilitator: ANN DANKO, District Small Business Liaison Place/Room: DISTRICT 5, VIC ROOM

Name | Title Company Phone Fax E-Mail ;

Dennis R. LaChaine President LaChaine & Associates 805-686- | 805-686- drlacham'e@.lachame -
1954 3557 andassociates.com

; ; ; ; : 805-686- 805-686- swlachaine @]achaine

Steve W. LaChaine Senior Engineer LaChaine & Associates 1954 3557 P
805-549- 805-549- | Ann Danko@dot.ca.

Ann M. Danko DS DSBL Caltrans 3818 3290 "
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